
Tickets $25

Breakfast 

Lunch

Dinner and Potluck Dessert

Area 79 Speaker - Amy M.

COUNTDOWN!

Al-Anon Speaker - TBA

Main Speaker - Joanne C.

8:00  am

8:30  am

12:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:20 pm

6:50 pm

6:30 pm

5:30  pm

Registration

Saturday May 3

District 43 Gratitude Day 2025 

 “God more often helps those who are willing to help themselves“ 

Benefits of Responsibility

$25 ticket
 includes breakfast 

and dinner 

SouthRidge Fellowship Church 
22756 48 Avenue, 
Langley City, BC 

V2Z 2T6 

Remote Communities and Accessibilities Chair

Concession! 50/50!
Meetings! Panels!


