District 43 Gratitude Day 2025 Benefits of Responsibility

Saturday May 3

Concession! 50/50! Meetings! Panels!

Tickets \$25

"God more often helps those who are willing to help themselves"

8:00 am	Registration
8:30 am	Breakfast
12:00 pm	Lunch
5:30 pm	Dinner and Potluck Dessert
6:30 pm	Area 79 Speaker - Amy M. Remote Communities and Accessibilities Chair
6:50 pm	COUNTDOWN!
7:20 pm	Al-Anon Speaker - TBA
8:00 pm	Main Speaker - Joanne C.

\$25 ticket includes breakfast and dinner SouthRidge Fellowship Church 22756 48 Avenue, Langley City, BC V2Z 2T6

